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Anlage
Am Kélberrain 40, 78647 Trossingen

Sportwart/in
Armbruster, Peter
T 01708330261 peter.armbruster@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinich, Selina
T 017636306811 Selina.Steinich@web.de
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Herren 40 1
MF: Ingo Kitzke
m 0170 5732234, ingo.kitzke@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Flaig, Rainer

Kitzke, Ingo
Armbruster, Peter
Smulik, Christopher (AUT A/D)
Wenzler, Thomas
Kunz, Stefan

Traub, Matthias
Schlof3, Manfred
Kitzke, Frank
Heizmann, Sven
Burgbacher, Christof
Gruler, Sven

Cupic, Dejan (SRB¥)
Schleicher, Marc
Pletz, Jirgen
Hohner, Thomas
Kehl, Martin

Burger, Wolfdietrich
Hurlemann, Thorsten
Walter, Martin
Heimburger, Ralf
Geist, Matthias
Feiler, Jochen
Kurzmann, Gerd
Tesch, Jochen
Anton, Matthias
Welte, Manuel

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150395
17050540
18001780
17350206
17050539
16994169
17350520
17283426
16550871
17050541
18067414
17656134
17756290
17954154
17054384
17754377
16354460
17854590
16993103
16655211
16354461
17756220
16655209
15850924
16753745
17953581
18153953

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
28 Moosmann, Thomas

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kolb, Robert

E2 Kurz, Gerhard
E3 Bader, Raimund
E4 Holl, Dieter

E5 llg, Josef

E6 Lochmann, Hans
E7 Tafelmaier, Rolf
E8 Aicher, Erwin

E9 Becker, Rudolf
E10Volz, Erich
E11Arri, Swaran Singh (GBR*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17954775

15250463
15150844
15350378
15050354
15350919
15050825
14750763
14351043
14852819
15152836
14851154

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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